SPECIAL EVENT PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Event Types		Fees
Application Fee	\$	50.00
Permit Fees		
Special Event Notification	Inc.	above
Category I Event (100-499 participants)	\$	150.00
Category II Event (500-2,999 participants)	\$	250.00
Category III Event (3,000+ participants)	\$	500.00
*Additional Processing Fee for Category II and III Ticketed Events (if	Up to \$2 per	
applicable)	participant	

*The additional processing fee may be applied to Category II and III ticketed events, as needed, in an amount not to exceed \$2 per participant, that could be easily incorporated into event registration costs.

\$25.00
\$50.00
\$75.00
\$100.00
_

^{**}Applications submitted late may not be processed in time for the event to proceed

ANNUAL PERMIT (3 OR MORE OF THE SAME EVENT WITHIN THE CALENDAR YEAR)	Fees
Includes Sutter Health Park Baseball	
Application Fee (Non-Refundable)	\$200.00